4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Gratia

44°

26"48.71'N

. 225.5 km

44°

02.
02.
02.
13

2015513F
2015501M
1060206F
2015519F
0230153F
2015514M
2015515F
2015524M
2015529F
1060210M
2015504F
1060209M
2015532M

Crescator

BENZING Live
1: 38207700

BENZING G2

-4.40

757817

37" 55" N

- BENZING Live!

:15 GPS

:15 40

:15 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAGF8TEE
| DA19DFFF
| DAGF86E7
| DA6F8D80
| DAE2AB3F
| DA2B51AB
| DAGEF'8T7AB
| DA2B538B
| DAGEF'8786
| DA19E186
| DAE2ABO7
| DA1ISEACF
| DAA25AF9

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

|Data Ora
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Comisia control

21607

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

03, 05,2025 1213

SERVER

Gratia

25°26"51.11'E
03.05.2025 07:38:00
Zaharescu Mirel + Gabriel

22° 37" 2.1
03.05.202
03.05.202

13

| Sec |Ant |
:38.7 |OK |0
:13.9 |JOK |0
:18.0 |OK |0
:34.3 |OK |0
02.1 |OK |0
09.2 |OK |0
:29.2 |OK |0
:04.9 |OK |0
08.5 |OK |0
13.8 |[OK |0
:04.5 |OK |0
11.1 JOK |0
43.9 |OK |0
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244303
AA9015F9
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/225197_1746213555.pdf

